
Gulaschen 1 11 okt 2025 Alingsås

C1 1 P 2 3 4 5 p 6 7 8 p P tot
1 Daniel Rosario Aksf 8 6 8 8 8 8 19 7 8 7 12 37 62 B

2 Mattias Gustafsson Aksf 6 10 7 8 8 8 17 8 6 8 17 44 59
3 Emil Andreasson Sätila Psk 6 2 8 7 8 3 5 8 8 8 17 24 56
4 Thomas Bågenfelt Aksf 8 5 7 5 7 6 11 5 7 7 24 40 52
5 Henrik Johansson Sollebrunns Pk 6 3 8 8 2 7 11 2 8 8 18 32 49
6 Ari Shersarajuddin Vårgårda Psk 7 6 6 8 7 4 7 3 5 7 24 37 47
7 Hossein Tadayon Vårgårda Psk 6 7 4 2 6 6 12 4 7 7 13 32 42
8 Mikael Dockered Sollebrunns Pk 2 2 4 4 7 6 12 4 6 7 12 26 40
9 Mats Hultgren Aksf 7 4 4 6 6 6 11 3 8 0 0 15 40

10 Antoni Can Aksf 4 7 3 2 5 0 0 7 7 8 12 19 36



Gulaschen 1 11 okt 2025 Alingsås

C2 1 P 2 3 4 5 p 6 7 8 p P tot
1 Christoffer Olsén GPSSK 8 10 8 8 7 8 14 8 8 8 18 42 63 S

2 Linda Gåård Trollhättans Pk 7 3 8 8 7 8 22 8 8 8 20 45 62 B

3 Thobias Sjöberg Aksf 7 11 8 8 8 8 23 7 8 7 14 48 61
4 Henrik Olsén GPSSK 7 9 8 7 8 8 18 6 8 8 19 46 60
5 Johan Torngren BAS 8 10 8 6 8 7 14 7 8 6 19 43 58
6 Dan Halldin Aksf 7 8 8 6 5 8 2 8 8 8 25 35 58
7 Jonny Viitanen Reftele Pk 7 11 7 5 8 8 14 7 8 8 10 35 58
8 Beatrice Theander Lerum JoSS 5 10 7 6 8 8 15 6 8 8 24 49 56
9 Lars Fredriksson Volvo Pk 7 9 4 8 8 7 14 8 8 5 16 39 55

10 Erik Wasselius FOK Borås 8 11 0 8 7 8 18 8 7 8 16 45 54
11 Patrik Andersson Aksf 6 14 8 7 7 6 8 4 7 7 16 38 52
12 Leo Forsberg Aksf 8 17 8 3 5 7 18 2 8 8 20 55 49
13 Björn Friberg Aksf 5 4 6 6 6 7 12 7 2 2 0 16 41



Gulaschen 1 11 okt 2025 Alingsås

C3 1 P 2 3 4 5 p 6 7 8 p P tot
1 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 8 15 8 8 8 8 22 8 8 8 24 61 64 S

2 Jonas Eriksson Reftele Pk 8 17 8 8 8 8 19 8 8 8 21 57 64 S

3 John Grönqvist GPSSK 8 13 8 8 8 8 22 8 8 8 20 55 64 S

4 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSS 8 18 8 7 8 8 19 8 8 8 19 56 63 S

5 Henrik Elofsson Volvo Pk 7 15 8 8 8 8 19 8 8 8 15 49 63 S

6 Norayr Havluciyan Aksf 8 16 8 8 8 8 19 8 6 8 20 55 62 B

7 Robert Sambar FOK Borås 5 12 8 8 8 8 16 8 8 8 19 47 61
8 Krister Persson FOK Borås 7 13 8 7 8 8 22 7 7 8 24 59 60
9 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 7 12 7 7 8 5 8 8 8 8 23 43 58

10 Jakob Cromcal Säve Pk 6 8 8 8 8 7 11 6 8 6 15 34 57

D1 1 P 2 3 4 5 p 6 7 8 p P tot
1 Gunilla Haglund Aksf 5 1 7 5 6 5 10 6 5 8 9 20 47



Gulaschen 1 11 okt 2025 Alingsås

Vy 1 P 2 3 4 5 p 6 7 8 p P tot
1 Mikael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk 8 16 8 8 8 7 16 8 8 8 19 51 63 S

2 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 8 15 8 6 8 8 11 6 8 8 8 19 60 B

VÄ 1 P 2 3 4 5 p 6 7 8 p P tot
1 Tomas Ånhed FOK Borås 8 15 8 8 8 7 20 8 8 8 21 56 63 S

2 Sonny Svensson FOK Borås 8 18 8 8 8 7 13 8 8 8 18 49 63 S

3 Håkan Berglund FOK Borås 8 17 8 7 7 7 20 7 8 8 20 57 60
4 Sven-Olof Lundin Aksf 8 12 8 8 8 8 17 6 6 8 24 53 60
5 Lars Kullander Södra Dals PSF 4 9 5 8 8 7 15 7 3 6 16 40 48

A1 1 P 2 3 4 5 p 6 7 8 p P tot
1 Henrik Johansson Sollebrunns Pk 6 4 8 7 8 7 18 8 8 6 13 35 58 S

2 Daniel Rosario Aksf 7 8 8 4 8 8 14 6 8 5 4 26 54 B

3 Emil Andréasson Sätila PSK 8 10 6 4 7 6 12 5 7 8 13 35 51
4 Mattias Gustafsson Aksf 6 8 7 6 6 3 2 5 7 6 10 20 46
5 Mikael Dockered Sollebrunns Pk 8 11 5 4 6 2 2 2 6 7 9 22 40



Gulaschen 1 11 okt 2025 Alingsås

A2 1 P 2 3 4 5 p 6 7 8 p P tot
1 Erik Wassélius FOK Borås 7 11 7 6 7 8 17 5 7 7 15 43 54 B

2 Christoffer Olsén GPSSK 7 4 8 6 8 6 9 5 6 8 19 32 54 B

3 Jonny Viitanen Reftele Pk 7 10 8 7 5 5 12 8 6 5 17 39 51
4 Mattias Karlsson Aksf 6 6 7 6 8 8 14 6 4 6 3 23 51
5 Patrik Andersson Aksf 7 12 8 5 6 6 7 6 6 6 18 37 50
6 Henrik Olsén GPSSK 5 3 7 7 8 4 3 6 8 5 4 10 50
7 Johan Törngren BAS 6 5 8 6 7 5 7 2 7 7 13 25 48
8 Lars Fredriksson Volvo Pk 6 5 7 3 6 4 7 6 7 5 4 16 44
9 Mats Larsson Aksf 5 2 7 6 7 6 12 2 6 4 9 23 43

10 Bemtrice Theander Lerum JoSS 5 6 6 2 8 7 14 5 5 4 4 24 42
11 Leopold Bolmstam Aksf 5 3 6 5 7 0 0 6 5 7 13 16 41
12 Thobias Sjöberg Aksf 6 8 7 5 3 4 3 2 6 6 9 20 39
13 Peter Hoff Aksf 3 7 3 5 4 0 0 0 5 4 9 16 24



Gulaschen 1 11 okt 2025 Alingsås

A3 1 P 2 3 4 5 p 6 7 8 p P tot
1 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 8 22 7 8 8 7 13 8 8 8 22 57 62 S

2 Magnus Svedberg Lerums Joss 8 18 8 8 8 5 8 7 8 8 21 47 60 S

3 Krister Persson FOK Borås 8 14 7 8 8 8 15 4 8 7 17 46 58 S

4 Robert Sambar FOK Borås 8 14 8 6 7 5 7 8 8 8 17 38 58 S

5 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 8 12 8 5 8 7 14 7 7 7 18 44 57 B

6 Jakob Cromdal Säve PK 6 9 8 8 8 6 14 6 5 7 14 37 54 B

7 John Grönqvist GPSSK 8 7 8 5 8 4 8 6 7 0 0 15 46
8 Håkan berglund FOK Borås 3 5 6 5 6 4 3 8 5 8 17 25 45
9 Hemrik Elofsson Volvo Pk 6 7 3 6 7 2 3 6 2 7 6 16 39



Gulaschen 1 11 okt 2025 Alingsås

R1 1 P 2 3 4 5 p 6 7 8 p P tot
1 Henrik Johansson Sollebrunns Pk 8 8 8 6 8 7 10 7 8 7 19 37 59
2 Mikael Dockered Sollebrunns Pk 4 1 3 2 5 3 8 2 4 5 3 12 28

R2 1 P 2 3 4 5 p 6 7 8 p P tot
1 Johan Törngren BAS 2 3 8 3 6 7 14 7 8 6 7 24 47

R3 1 P 2 3 4 5 p 6 7 8 p P tot
1 Sonny Svensson FOK Borås 8 23 8 8 8 8 19 8 8 8 20 62 64 S

2 Mikael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk 8 21 8 8 8 8 20 7 8 8 24 65 63 B

3 Henrik Elofsson Volvo Pk 6 7 8 8 8 7 15 8 8 8 19 41 61 B

4 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSS 8 20 8 5 8 8 12 7 8 8 19 51 60
5 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 8 23 8 4 8 6 13 8 8 8 19 55 58
6 Tomas Ånhed FOK Borås 7 5 8 5 8 6 20 8 8 8 19 44 58
7 Jonas Eriksson Reftele Pk 8 13 8 0 8 7 11 7 8 8 22 46 54
8 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 5 7 4 7 6 4 5 6 5 4 5 17 41



Gulaschen 1 11 okt 2025 Alingsås

B2 1 P 2 3 4 5 p 6 7 8 p P tot
1 Linda Gåård Trollhättans Pk 7 3 8 8 8 6 7 7 7 6 14 24 57


